
S. NO RECHS Centres NAME EMAIL UNIT NAME

1 Corp Office Shubham Jain shubham@bhel.in CORPORATE OFFICE

2 BAP, Ranipet P Dominic Savio savio@bhelrpt.co.in Ranipet

3 HEEP, Haridwar Jyoti Singh jyoti@bhelhwr.co.in HEEP, Haridwar

4 CFFP, Haridwar Anita T anita_t@bhelhwr.co.in CFFP Haridwar

5 R.C. Puram, Hyderabad S Sathyanand sathyanand@bhelhyd.co.in. HPEP

6 Bhopal  Prajjal Adak prajjal@bhelbpl.co.in Bhopal

7 EDN, Bangalore Kasturi Mandal mkasturi@bheledn.co.in EDN, Bangalore

8 ISG, Bangalore HV Muralidhara Murthjy hvmm@bhelisg.com BHEL-ISG, BANGALORE

9 EPD, Bangalore Raju MVSN raju@bhelepd.com EPD, Bengaluru

10 Corp. R&D, Hyderabad Susmita Borkar susmita@bhelrnd.co.in Corp R&D, Hyderabad

11 Industry Sector Amit Rathee amitrathee@bhel.in BHEL Integrated Office Complex, Lodhi Road New Delhi-110003

12 Int. Operation Amit Rathee amitrathee@bhel.in BHEL Integrated Office Complex, Lodhi Road New Delhi-110003

13 TBG Amit Rathee amitrathee@bhel.in BHEL Integrated Office Complex, Lodhi Road New Delhi-110003

14 HPBP, Tiruchy Krishnaveni Sekar kveni@bheltry.co.in HPBP,Tiruchy-14

15 SSTP, Tiruchy R.Arulprakash arulprakash@bheltry.co.in HPBP,Tiruchy-14

16 PPPU, Thirumayam N.S.Brahadesh brahadesh@bheltry.co.in HPBP,Tiruchy-14

17 EMRP, Mumbai sonia Dalal Dhankar sonia@bhel-emrp.com EMRP, Mumbai

18 HERP, Varanasi Somnath Roy snroy@bhel.in HERP Varanasi

19 CFP, Rudrapur Himanshu martolia himanshum@bhel.in Kichhcha By pass Road, Rudrapur, U.K.

20 CSU&FP, Jagdishpur Amit Kumar Pandey pandeyak@bhelcsufp.in  BHEL CSU FP 

21 FP, Jagdispur Amit Kumar Pandey pandeyak@bhelcsufp.in  BHEL CSU FP 

22 HPVP, Vizag Ch Amar Kumar amar@bhelviz.co.in HPVP-Visakhapatnam

23 TP, Jhansi Dr Md Aftab Alam aftab@bheljhs.co.in BHEL Jhansi

24 IVP, Goindwal Parvinder Singh parv@bhelivp.in IVP, Goindwal

25 IP, Jagdishpur Tanuj Shukla tks@bhelip.in IP JAGDISHPUR

26 Piping Centre, Chennai J Shankar Ganesh jsganesh@bhelmpc.co.in Piping Centre, Chennai

27 PS-HQ Mugdha Bhagat mbhagat@bhel.in PS-HQ,Sirifort

28 PS-PEM Anjali anjali@bhelpem.co.in PS - PEM

29 PS-PMG Mugdha Bhagat mbhagat@bhel.in PS-PMG, Sirifort

30 PS-Mktg Mugdha Bhagat mbhagat@bhel.in PS-Mktg, Sirifort

31 PS-SSBG Abhineet Gupta abhineet@bhel.in PS-SSBG

32 PS-TS Abhineet Gupta abhineet@bhel.in PS-SSBG

33 PS-WR Lathika Menon lmenon@bhelpswr.co.in PS-WR, Nagpur

PS-WR G.U.Keshwani guk@bhelpswr.co.in PS-WR, Vadodara

33 PS-SR Ravindra Babu. T trb@bhelpssr.co.in PS-SR, Chennai

34 PS-NR Subroto Bose sbose@bhepsnr.co.in PSNR, NOIDA

35 PS-ER Abhishek Kumar Shaw akshaw@bhelpser.co.in PSER, Kolkata

36 ROD-HQ, New Delhi Vikas Rana vikasrana@bhel.in ROD, HQ- New Delhi

37 ROD, Kolkata Nisha Shee Paul nisha.paul@bhelpser.co.in ROD, Kolkata

38 ROD, Lucknow Ashok Nath Singh rodbhellko@hotmail.com ROD, Lucknow

39 ROD, Jaipur Pooja Lakhani pooja@bhel.in ROD, Jaipur

40 ROD, Chandigarh Gurwinder Singh gurwinder@bhel.in ROD, Chandigarh

41 ROD, Jabalpur V Jayakumar vjk@bhel.in ROD, Jabalpur

42 ROD, Raipur

Aditi Srivastava 

Khandelwal aditisk@bhel.in
ROD, Raipur

43 ROD, Chennai N Jayalakshmi jaya@bhel.in ROD, Chennai

44 ROD, Mumbai Priyanka Yadav priyanka.yadav@bhel.in ROD, Mumbai

45 ROD, Bhubaneswar Sangeeta Patir spatir@bhel.in ROD, Bhubaneswar
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